

Purchase Details

Purchase Invoice Date : 22/05/2025

Sale Invoice No : TCSAS-0525-51

Purchase Transaction Id : 10718

Purchase Details: Avanza Solutions Pvt Ltd

S.#	Item Name	Unit	Qty	Unit Price	Amount	GST	Total	Supplier Name
1	Korona - Box File	Pcs	20	129.00	2,580.00	0.00	2580	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
2	WorkSafe Plastic TT File	Pcs	12	33.33	400.00	0.00	400	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
3	Bar File (a) A4 Size	Pcs	12	32.00	384.00	0.00	384	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
4	China - Sticky Notes Size 3x3	Pcs	6	58.00	348.00	0.00	348	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
5	China Sticky Strip Size 3x3 (5 Color)	Pcs	6	65.00	390.00	0.00	390	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
6	Ledger Paper (Green)	Packet	1	300.00	300.00	0.00	300	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
7	Envelope Brown A3	Packet	100	3.50	350.00	0.00	350	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
8	Dollar - Clipper Ball Pen	Pcs	120	15.12	1,814.40	0.00	1814	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
9	China - L Shape Folder A/4	Packet	12	7.00	84.00	0.00	84	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
10	S.Ideal - Scotch Tape 1x50	Pcs	12	38.00	456.00	0.00	456	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
11	Paper / Masking Tape 1x10	Pcs	12	17.50	210.00	0.00	210	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
12	Double Side Foam Tape 1Inch	Pcs	12	32.00	384.00	0.00	384	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
13	Johnson Brown Tape 2 Inch 50 Yards	Pcs	12	67.00	804.00	0.00	804	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
14	Dollar - Dry Erase Marker Blue	Pcs	6	53.62	321.72	0.00	322	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
15	Dollar - Dry Erase Marker Blue	Pcs	6	53.62	321.72	0.00	322	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
16	Osaka - PVC Tape 18MM 10Yard	Pcs	12	39.00	468.00	0.00	468	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
17	Solo - Rough Pad A/4	Pcs	12	46.56	558.72	0.00	559	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
18	Dollar - Staples Pin # 24/6	Packet	20	51.77	1,035.40	0.00	1035	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
19	CSS - Half Separator/Divider	Packet	6	0.00	0.00	0.00	0	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
20	Other General Product (Taxable)	Pcs	6	130.00	780.00	0.00	780	Open Market
21	Solo - Binding Register 300Pages	Pcs	1	225.00	225.00	0.00	225	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
22	Axent - Gem Clip 50MM	Packet	10	80.00	800.00	0.00	800	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1

	Total		416		13,014.96	13014.959996	
--	-------	--	-----	--	-----------	--------------	--

Terms and Conditions : 1. Payment Terms will be 15 days from Delivery Date.

2. This is system generated invoice no need any sign or stamp.

Prepared By : Arsalan

Approved By :